Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Report
Thursday, 18 April 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 72.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course . GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants : 197
Description : Play the Ball as it Lies
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

1 Marston, Toby 2110804588 18 44 $50.00, 1 Ball
2 Owen, Mark 2110802763 22 40 C/B $50.00, 1 Ball
3 Mills, Kevin 2110803440 16 40 $40.00, 1 Ball
4 Andersen, Jake 2110805287 31 39C/B $40.00, 1 Ball
5 Bloomfield, Peter 2110800775 8 39 $50.00, 1 Ball
6 Barber, Travis 2181704584 5 38 $40.00, 1 Ball
7 Smith, Barry 2110804006 17 37C/B $35.00, 1 Ball
8 Pitt, Warwick 2110804366 14 37C/B $30.00, 1 Ball
9 Clarke, Kim 2110803033 10 37 $35.00, 1 Ball
10 Gillard, Gavin 2110803742 10 37C/B $30.00, 1 Ball
11 Idstein, Michael 2110804845 34 37C/B $35.00, 1 Ball
12 Schultz, Mike 2110803576 21 37 $30.00, 1 Ball
13 Keith, David 2110800097 17 36 C/B $25.00, 1 Ball
14 Moir, Shane 2080106506 21 36 C/B $25.00, 1 Ball

Everglades Country Club
15 Engemann, Wolfram 2110805156 22 36 C/B $20.00, 1 Ball
16 Bear, Stephen 2110803893 22 36 C/B 1 Ball
17 Mungoven, Shane 2110800047 10 36 C/B $25.00, 1 Ball
18 Johns, Peter 2110800503 17 36 C/B $20.00, 1 Ball
19 Pond, Grahame 2110802918 13 36 1 Ball
20 Hughes, Noel 2110804171 26 35C/B 1 Ball
21 Law, Ricky 2110701894 17 35C/B 1 Ball

Kurri Kurri Golf Club
22 Todd, Stuart 2110803983 10 35C/B $20.00, 1 Ball
23 Gurr, Matthew 2180709345 5 35C/B 1 Ball

Muree Golf Club
24 Bower, Kevin 2110803039 14 35C/B 1 Ball
25 Hure, Kevin 2110800114 18 35C/B 1 Ball
26 Sillett, Brendan 2110805111 9 35C/B 1 Ball
27 Harland, Ross 2110800398 16 35C/B 1 Ball
28 O'Hearn, Desmond 2110801776 19 35C/B 1 Ball
29 McDonnell, Mick 2110801639 13 35C/B 1 Ball
30 Skinner, John 2110800417 14 35 1 Ball
31 Gleeson, Perrin 2110805377 2 34 C/B 1 Ball
32 Lawler, Jon 2110804589 12 34 C/B 1 Ball
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Wilson, Wayne
McNab, Steven
Cawsey, Andrew
Cook, Ray
Hollis, Peter
Chapman, Darcy
Paul, John
Creais, Marcus

Everglades Country Club

Pease, Jacob
Ison, Michael
Melville, Glenn
Warby, lan
McDonald, Gary
Kirkman, Dave
Jones, Phillip
Horrocks, Martin
Miller, Chris
Young, Lew
Ingham, Neil
Hawkins, Barry
Soutar, Ross

Medcalf-Pommer, Bryce

Ellicott, Tony
Redman, Shane
Piper, Greg
Smith, Stephen
Fairhurst, Garry
White, Trevor
Hughes, Mark
Gresham, David
Gray, Bruce
Jeffery, lan
Brown, Ken
Wyper, Peter
Hickling, Robert
Bond, Trevor
Muddle, Andrew
Adams, Peter
Cooper, Kel
Robbins, Michael
O' Driscoll, Tim

Kurri Kurri Golf Club
Pilgrim, Greg
Kostrzewski, Steve
Spink, Stan
Fairweather, Paul
Cambourn, Wayne
Patterson, Kevin
Deuis, Warren
Standing, David
Forbes, Paul
Wind, Michael
Davies, Steve
Dorahy, Ged
Dale, Paul
Payton, Daniel
Muir, Shane
Finch, Michael
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Marsh, Rick
Minotti, Garry
Hogan, Terrance
O'Hearn, Danny
Liddle, Andrew
Johns, Phil
Besant, John
Hassett, Peter
Walsh, Doug
Wiggins, Neil
Johnson, David
Foley, Peter
Wood, lan

Hall, Micheal

Kurri Kurri Golf Club
Crittenden, Neil
Bennett, John
Friebe, Steven
Hookway, John
Rinses, Brendan
McKenzie, Joel
Rose, Gilbert
Reid, Lindsay

Twentyman, Douglas

Janetzki, John
Richmond, Paul
Farrow, Charlie
Jackson, Anthony
Leslie, Daniel
Robards, Mark
McCloy, Jason
Willis, Robert
Gibbs, David
Lindeman, Paul
Jones, Brian
Heath, Robert
Austin, Patrick
Baczynskyj, Michael
Davakis, Steven

Muree Golf Club
Oliver, Peter
Meyers, Luke
Mc Mahon, Geoff
Fleming, Peter
Mabher, Phil
O'Hara, Shannon
McDean, John
Dixon, Allen
Potter, Russell
Cannon, Geoff
McLaren, Alan
Campbell, Brian
Wangman, Nicholas
Watt, Robert
Donald, Peter
Miller, David
Arblaster, Bryan
Sarquis, Mick
WILSON, Neville
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Curran, John
Halliday, Rhys
Botha, Peter

Muree Golf Club
Riley, Nick
Fox, Aaron
Campbell, Daniel
Fleming, lan
Saunders, David
Eneliko, Jayden
Caldwell, Michael
Haddow, Ken
Breskon, John
Matthews, Peter
Mc Gregor, lan
Crawford, Colin
Mullard, James
Whellum, Geoff

Winterburn, Thomas

Murray, Luke
McDonald, Stuart
Hyslop, Paul
Moore, Rodney
CAMPBELL, Scott

Pacific Dunes Golf Club
Jovanovich, Dane
Taylor, Nigel
Batey, David
Jubb, Charles
Hector, Bruce
Goff, Brendon
Johns, David
Callaghan, John
Winchester, David
Smith, Ken
Carey, lan
Towns, Geoff
Buffier, Michael
Dorahy, Roy
Burkill, Mark
Lill, Stephen
Mc Kenzie, Robert
Lawless, Luke
Godsell, Matt
Daniels, Gary
Mayo, Mick
Kowalski, Daniel
Langford, Mark
Muir, Cooper
Norrie, Gil
Driffield, Tom
Mitchell, Geoff
Johnson, Graeme

Club Banora

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

2110800644
2110805618
2180705696

2110802379
2110804015
2110801530
2110800046
2110803968
2110804169
2110805394
2110803062
2110804423
2110801786
2110800713
2110805530
2110804905
2110800241
2110800121
2110805600
2110802510
2110802580
2110802414
2181704503

2110805208
2110801881
2110800218
2110804444
2110805274
2110805146
2110802904
2110801772
2110801858
2110802270
2110804005
2110800699
2110801816
2110800020
2110801677
2110800006
2110800069
2110805408
2110800548
2110800234
2110804728
2110805297
2110803896
2110804817
2110803449
2110800384
2110802110
2201411266

PCC

Daily New GA Score

H/C H/C

13
12
14

11
19
20
24
19
20
22
28
14
17
11
28
20
27
16
36
11
20
29
3

19
27
18
27
8

19
30
27
18
25
23
21
21
33
22
4

19
20
19
15
10
26
17
15
13
23
15
23

27 C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B

27 C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27

26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26

25C/B
25C/B
25C/B
25C/B
25C/B

25C/B
25C/B
25C/B
25C/B
25C/B
25C/B
25C/B
25

24 C/B
24 C/B
24
23C/B
23C/B
23C/B
23C/B
23C/B
23

22

21 C/B
21

20

15 C/B
15

14
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA

Page :

Prize

4



Nearest to Pin

Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description
13 Phil Maher 6 Balls 23 cm NTP
17 David Winchester 6 Balls 89 cm NTP
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